Kayleigh Tarrant
Modern Calligraphy
& Lettering Studio

O

E: hello@kayleightarrant.com
W: www.kayleightarrant.com

On the Day

Place card

Table name/number card
Menu (individual)

Table plan

Welcome sign

Tabletop sign

Running order

Invitations

from:
£i1.10

£3.50

Save the Dates, Invitations & RSVP

prices inc. envelopes*

Save the Date card
Invitation

Information card

RSVP card

Guest's name tag

Bellyband

Envelope addressing

Wax seals, dyed ribbon,
handmade paper/envelopes*

Bespoke

from:
£i2
£.2.25
£1.25
f1.25
0.50p
0.50p
£1.50
poa

Lettering on acrylic, wood, mirror,

fabrics, ceramics, natural materials

priced per assignment.



