Kayleigh Tarrant Modern Calligraphy & Lettering Studio



E: hello@kayleightarrant.com W: www.kayleightarrant.com



On the Day

	from:
Place card	£1.10
Table name/number card	£3.50
Menu (individual)	£2
Table plan	£75
Welcome sign	£45
Tabletop sign	£5
Running order	£25

Invitations

Save the Dates, Invitations & RSVP prices inc. envelopes*

	from:
Save the Date card	£2
Invitation	£2.25
Information card	£1.25
RSVP card	£1.25
Guest's name tag	0.50p
Bellyband	0.50p
Envelope addressing	£1.50
Wax seals, dyed ribbon,	poa
handmade paper/envelopes*	

Bespoke

Lettering on acrylic, wood, mirror, fabrics, ceramics, natural materials priced per assignment.